
517.333.2472
2790 Sirhal Drive

East Lansing, MI 48823
manager@meridianstratford.com

Community Manager, Lisa Darrow
Maintenance Tech, Eldean Hummel
Maintenance Tech, Elynn Hummel

MeridianStratford.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Community Staff
June 29th, 12:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Heritage Festival

Celebrate Meridian Festival and Food 
Truck Rally.

Location: Meridian Municipal Complex

JUNE 2019 
NEWSLETTER

Carol P, 11th Roland D, 15th
Marjorie H, 15th

Doris B, 29th

Safety First
Lights in hallways and common areas 
must remain on.



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

 

2

9

16

23

30

 

3

10

17

24

Jul 1

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

May 31

7

14

21

28

 Jun 1

8

15

22

29

Rent Due

Father’s Day

Flag Day

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
Office Phone: 517.333.2472
Office Fax: 517.333.7179
Emerg. Maintenance: 517.333.2472

Monday & Friday: 2:00 PM - 5:30PM
Tuesday-Thursday 9:00 AM -1:00 PM

Saturday & Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

517.347.5060
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222

BIRTHDAY 
POTLUCK	
1:00 PM

WALMART 
SHUTTLE
1:05PM & 
3:55 PM

WALMART 
SHUTTLE
1:05PM & 
3:55 PM

WALMART 
SHUTTLE
1:05PM & 
3:55 PM

WALMART 
SHUTTLE
1:05PM & 
3:55 PM

WALMART 
SHUTTLE
1:05PM & 
3:55 PM

WALMART 
SHUTTLE
1:05PM & 
3:55 PM

WALMART 
SHUTTLE
1:05PM & 
3:55 PM

BOOK MOBILE 
1:00 - 1:30 PM

BOOK MOBILE 
1:00 - 1:30 PM

BOOK MOBILE 
1:00 - 1:30 PM

SCHWANS HOME 
SERVICE
11 AM - 2 PM

EUCHRE
7:00PM

EUCHRE
7:00PM

EUCHRE
7:00PM

EUCHRE
7:00PM

SCHWANS HOME 
SERVICE
11 AM - 2 PM

PEST CONTROL 
CALL IF ANY ISSUES

FILES TO 
ATTNY

JUNE 2019

BOOK MOBILE 
1:00 - 1:30 PM

WALMART 
SHUTTLE
1:05PM & 
3:55 PM

BLOOD 
PRESSURE 
CHECKS	 11 AM
3RD FLOOR

BLOOD 
PRESSURE 
CHECKS	 11 AM
3RD FLOOR

BINGO 1:30 PM

BINGO 1:30 PM

BINGO 1:30 PM

BINGO 1:30 PM

COMMODITIES 
DELIVERY 
1:00 - 2:00 PM
GREAT ROOM

EUCHRE
7:00PM



517.333.2472
2790 Sirhal Drive

East Lansing, MI 48823
manager@meridianstratford.comMeridianStratford.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Looney Tunes Characters 
WORD SEARCH


