JUNE 2019 NEWSLETTER





Community Staff

Community Manager, Lisa Darrow Maintenance Tech, Eldean Hummel Maintenance Tech, Elynn Hummel



Heritage Festival

June 29th, 12:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Location: Meridian Municipal Complex Celebrate Meridian Festival and Food Truck Rally.

Safety First

Lights in hallways and common areas must remain on.



Carol P, 11th

Roland D, 15th Marjorie H, 15th Doris B, 29th



Life Just Got Better

MeridianStratford.com

517.333.2472

2790 Sirhal Drive East Lansing, MI 48823 manager@meridianstratford.com

	JUNE 2019										
1	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sa				
						May 31	Ju Rent Due EUCHRE 7:00PM	in 1			
	2	3 WALMART SHUTTLE 1:05PM & 3:55 PM	4 PEST CONTROL CALL IF ANY ISSUES	SCHWANS HOME SERVICE 11 AM - 2 PM BOOK MOBILE 1:00 - 1:30 PM BINGO 1:30 PM	BLOOD 6 PRESSURE CHECKS 11 AM 3RD FLOOR WALMART SHUTTLE 1:05PM & 3:55 PM	7 COMMODITIES DELIVERY 1:00 - 2:00 PM GREAT ROOM	EUCHRE 7:00PM	8			
	9	10 FILES TO ATTNY WALMART SHUTTLE 1:05PM & 3:55 PM	11	12 BOOK MOBILE 1:00 - 1:30 PM BINGO 1:30 PM	Flag Day 13 WALMART SHUTTLE 1:05PM & 3:55 PM	14	EUCHRE 7:00PM	15			
	16 Father's Day	17 WALMART SHUTTLE 1:05PM & 3:55 PM	18	19 SCHWANS HOME SERVICE 11 AM - 2 PM BOOK MOBILE 1:00 - 1:30 PM BINGO 1:30 PM	BLOOD PRESSURE CHECKS 11 AM 3RD FLOOR WALMART SHUTTLE 1:05PM & 3:55 PM	21 BIRTHDAY POTLUCK 1:00 PM	EUCHRE 7:00PM	22			
	23	24 WALMART SHUTTLE 1:05PM & 3:55 PM	25	26 Book Mobile 1:00 - 1:30 PM Bingo 1:30 PM	27 WALMART SHUTTLE 1:05PM & 3:55 PM	28	EUCHRE 7:00PM	29			
	30	Jul 1						£.			
IPORTANT NUMBERS ffice Phone: 517.333.2472 Office Hours Non-Emergency Poli											

IMI Office Phone: 517.333.2472 Office Fax: 517.333.7179 Emerg. Maintenance: 517.333.2472

Monday & Friday: 2:00 PM - 5:30PM Tuesday-Thursday 9:00 AM -1:00 PM Saturday & Sunday: Closed

ICY ce Department: 517.347.5060 SIGENCY Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911 Poison Control: 800.222.1222

Looney Tunes Characters WORD SEARCH



Y	W	В	С	Ζ	Α	Т	G	R	A	N	N	Υ	D	
Ε	Т	0	Y	0	С	Ε	Ε	L	Ι	W	Ε	R	Ι	E
0	G	N	R	K	H	С	Т	K	Т	S	0	0	0	9
N	G	L	0	G	Ι	Μ	N	V	N	Α	R	K	Α	
0	Ε	0	Ε	L	С	Y	F	0	G	Η	0	R	N	L
Т	L	R	W	R	K	Ρ	0	R	K	Y	Ρ	Ι	G	R
W	Μ	W	R	N	Ε	G	R	Α	N	D	Μ	Α	D	D
Ε	Ε	Ι	R	Ε	N	N	U	R	D	Α	0	R	0	В
Ε	R	L	F	Ε	R	Ε	Μ	A	S	S	0	G	Ι	
T	F	Y	U	Μ	D	Α	F	F	Y	D	U	С	К	WI
Y	U	R	R	Ε	Т	S	Ε	V	L	Y	S	N	L	
Α	D	Т	0	U	Y	N	N	U	В	S	G	U	В	
Α	D	N	0	0	Т	R	Α	С	0	В	D	Ŷ	С	
Y	N	N	U	В	Α	L	0	L	R	G	Α	L	R	

CHICKEN TAZ ELMER FUDD GRANDMA SYLVESTER GRANNY WILY LOLA BUNNY OAD RUNNER TWEETY GOSSAMER DAFFY DUCK BUGS BUNNY PORKY PIG CARTOON LE E COYOTE FOGHORN





Life Just Got Better

MeridianStratford.com

517.333.2472 2790 Sirhal Drive East Lansing, MI 48823

2790 Sirhal Drive East Lansing, MI 48823 manager@meridianstratford.com